Rodless Cylinder
APR Series
Ø16, Ø20, Ø25, Ø32, Ø40, Ø50, Ø63
Switch rails with double-sided mounting
Compact auto switch can be mounted on both sides
without separate mechanism
Centralized port system and 3-way piping available
Side

seperate external guides
32
How to order
APR Series
Rodless cylinder	 / Bore size : Ø6, Ø20, Ø25, Ø32, Ø40, Ø50, Ø63
Actuator
Cylinder
APR Series
Part number	 APR016 APR020 APR025 APR032 APR040 APR050 APR063
Action Double-acting
Fluid	 Non-lube Air
Operating pressure (kPa) 150 ~ 800
Operating pressure (kPa) 200~800 150 ~ 800
Operating temp. (℃) 5 ~ 60
Operating speed (mm/s) 150 ~ 2,000 100 ~ 2,000
Cushion Air cushion
Mounting type Basic
Lubrication	 Unnecessary
Magnet Built-in
Auto switch W8H (Micro reed 2-wired), W9H (Micro solid state 2-wired)
Specifications
●	 Implemented maximum stroke of
	 5,000mm
●	 High rigidity and durability
●	 Reduced in weight
●	More options added such as LM Guide
	 and shock absorber
Stroke adjustment unit(2)
Please refer to the installation preference on p.
※Adjustment unit(1) and (2) cannot be used together
Option(1)
SA : One side
SB : Both sides
※LM Guide type is not applicable
Suffix symbol for options(1)
Blank : 1 set (2ea)
N : n sets
Options(2)
Blank : None
J : Floating bracket (Only applicable to Basic type)
Auto switch (Micro)
Blank : No auto switch
W8H : Micro reed switch (Horizontal, 2 wires)
       (Applicable for both DC24V and AC110V)
W8V : Micro reed switch (Vertical, 2 wires)
       (Applicable for both DC24V and AC110V)
W9H : Micro solid state switch
       (Horizontal, 2 wires) (DC24V)
W9V : Micro solid state switch
       (Vertical, 2 wires) (DC24V)
※Refer to page 200 for more information.
Number of auto switches
Blank : 2 pcs
N : N pcs
6-1
5-2
6-2
7
8
9
Rodless cylinder series
Built-in magnet type
Bore size
16	 : 16mm
20	: 20mm
25	: 25mm
32	: 32mm
40	: 40mm
50	: 50mm
63	: 63mm
Guide type
A : Basic type
B : External guide

20
34
How to orderHow to order stroke adjustment unit
APR
3
L
4
ON
2
25
1
U
Unit
A	: A unit (Adjustment bolt)
L	: L unit (Low load type)
H	: H unit (High load type)
Bracket type
0	: Standard bracket
1	: Short bracket
2	: Long bracket
Shipped bracket Type
Blank : Unit assembly
N : Bracket only
4-1
4-2
Stroke adjustment unit
Bore size
16	 : 16mm
20	: 20mm
25	: 25mm
32	: 32mm
40	: 40mm
50	: 50mm
63	: 63mm
1
2
3
How to order side bracket
APR
3
L
2
25
1
S
Type
A : Hole type
B : Tap type
Side bracket
Bore size
16	 : 16mm
20	: 20mm
25	: 25mm
32	: 32mm
40	: 40mm
50	: 50mm
63	: 63mm
1
2
3
How to order floating joint bracket
APR
1
25J
Bore size
16	 : 16mm
20	: 20mm
25	: 25mm
32	: 32mm
40	: 40mm
50	: 50mm
63	: 63mm
1
� 실린더 내경
 16 : 16mm
 20 : 20mm
 25 : 25mm
 32 : 32mm
 40 : 40mm
 50 : 50mm
 63 : 63mm
APR J
1
25
� 사이드 브라켓
� 실린더 내경
 16 : 16mm
 20 : 20mm
 25 : 25mm
 32 : 32mm
 40 : 40mm
 50 : 50mm
 63 : 63mm
� 형상 구분
 A : Hole 형상
 B : Tap 형상
스트로크 조정유니트
중간고정용
브라켓
브라켓
길이
스트로크 조정유니트 주문형식
사이드 브라켓 주문형식 플로팅 기구 브라켓 주문형식
APR U
1
25
2
L
3
0N
4
� 스트로크 조정 유니트
� 실린더 내경
 16 : 16mm
 20 : 20mm
 25 : 25mm
 32 : 32mm
 40 : 40mm
 50 : 50mm
 63 : 63mm
� 유니트 품번
 A : A 유니트(조정볼트)
 L : L 유니트(저하중용)
 H :  H 유니트(고하중용)
� 브라켓 종류
 0 : 표준 브라켓
 1 : 쇼트 브라켓
 2 : 롱 브라켓
 브라켓 출하형태
 무기호 : 표준 브라켓
 N : 쇼트 브라켓
APR S
1
25
2
A
3
430
APR 시리즈
APR-U25L-0
(Standard bracket mount)
APR-U25L-1
(Short bracket mount)
APR-U25L-2
(Long bracket mount)
APR-U25L-1N
(Short bracket only)
APR-U25L-2N
(Long bracket only)
Short bracket
Long bracket
Long bracketShort bracketStandard
� 실린더 내경
 16 : 16mm
 20 : 20mm
 25 : 25mm
 32 : 32mm
 40 : 40mm
 50 : 50mm
 63 : 63mm
APR J
1
25
� 사이드 브라켓
� 실린더 내경
 16 : 16mm
 20 : 20mm
 25 : 25mm
 32 : 32mm
 40 : 40mm
 50 : 50mm
 63 : 63mm
� 형상 구분
 A : Hole 형상
 B : Tap 형상
스트로크 조정유니트
중간고정용
브라켓
브라켓
길이
스트로크 조정유니트 주문형식
사이드 브라켓 주문형식 플로팅 기구 브라켓 주문형식
APR U
1
25
2
L
3
0N
4
� 스트로크 조정 유니트
� 실린더 내경
 16 : 16mm
 20 : 20mm
 25 : 25mm
 32 : 32mm
 40 : 40mm
 50 : 50mm
 63 : 63mm
� 유니트 품번
 A : A 유니트(조정볼트)
 L : L 유니트(저하중용)
 H :  H 유니트(고하중용)
� 브라켓 종류
 0 : 표준 브라켓
 1 : 쇼트 브라켓
 2 : 롱 브라켓
 브라켓 출하형태
 무기호 : 표준 브라켓
 N : 쇼트 브라켓
APR S
1
25
2
A
3
430
APR 시리즈
Stroke adjustment unit
Fixed middle
bracket
Bracket
   length
NO. Description Material Quantity Note
1 CYLINDER TUBE Aluminum alloy 1 Hard anodized
2 PISTON Special resin 1
3 PISTON PACKING Polyurethane 2
4 CUSHION PACKING Synthetic rubber 2
5 MAGNET - 2
6 END COVER Aluminum alloy 1 Painted
7 O-RING Synthetic rubber 2
8 SLEEVE Aluminum alloy 2
9 CUSHION VALVE Steel 2
10 O-RING Synthetic rubber 2
11 PORT PLUG Chromium molybdenum steel 10
12 STEEL BALL Stainless steel 2
13 CLAMP Zinc alloy 2
14 CLAMP HOLDER Special resin 2
15 SEAL STRIP Polyurethane 1
16 DUST COVER Stainless steel 1
17 SLIDE TABLE Aluminum alloy 1 Chromated
18 WIPER Special resin 1
19 ROLLER Special resin 2
20 ROLLER SHAFT Stainless steel 2
21 STOPPER Chromium molybdenum steel 4
22 Hexagon socket head cap screw - 8
23 TAPPING SCREW - 4
24 SET SCREW - 4
25 TABLE FIXING PLATE Aluminum alloy 2
26 SLIDE Special resin 4
27 LM TABLE Aluminum alloy 2
28 LM GUIDE - 2